Case Reported Date
And Time

06/25/2025 10:32:00
06/25/2025 11:16:00
06/25/2025 14:22:00
06/25/2025 15:04:00
06/25/2025 00:41:06
06/25/2025 01:33:54
06/25/2025 02:41:28
06/25/2025 06:02:43
06/25/2025 07:02:30
06/25/2025 07:38:38
06/25/2025 13:58:26
06/25/2025 14:40:58
06/25/2025 17:28:08
06/25/2025 17:39:22
06/25/2025 18:03:14

06/25/2025 20:41:12

06/25/2025 22:56:49

Case
Number
2025-
00001050

2025-
00001054

2025-
00001055

2025-
00001056

2025-
00066439

2025-
00066454

2025-
00066500

2025-
00066577

2025-
00066585

2025-
00066599

2025-
00066758

2025-
00066782

2025-
00066839

2025-
00066845

2025-
00066851

2025-
00066885

2025-
00066912

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
cusve

CusvcC

CcusvC

cusvc

Trespassing

Disturbance

Shoplifting

Death Investigation

Aggravated Assault

Found Property

Domestic Violence

Sex Off/Pred Offenses

Missing Adult

Lightspeed Alert

Information Only

Harassing Phone Calls

Disturbance

Name

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
COMMERCE
8TH

U S HIGHWAY 1
L

61ST

418ST

30TH

L

I

28TH

6TH

101ST

3RD

6/26/2025 12:21:27

Type Suffix

AV

MNR

PL

ST

AV

CT

AV

CT

PL

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Incident Information

Exceptionally
Cleared

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Inactive

Incident Information

Inactive

Active Pending

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Incident Information

Inactive

Incident Information






